Design, manufacturing, supply, integration, installation & 

Commissioning of Straight grate Pelletisation Pilot Plant with 

capacity of 4-5 TPH for testing of different iron ore 

concentrates based on a basic layout developed by IMMT. 

एक पूणथ इकाई  

Complete one Unit 

Rs. 26,00,000/-(Rs. 
Twenty Six Lakh)   

सीएसआइआर- आइएमएमटी, भुविेश् वर म  13.02.2017 को प्रात: 11.00 बजे एक पवूथ बोली सम् मेलि आयोश्जत यकया 
जाएिा । सभी प्रत् यासितसत बोलीकताथओं  को इस बैठक म  उपश्स्र्त रहिा चाहहए श्जससे यकसी तरह की संदेह/शंका हो तो 
उसे दरू यकया जा सके ।  
A Pre-Bid Conference will be held on 13.02.2017 at 11.00 AM at the CSIR-IMMT, Bhubaneswar -

[...]

7.All the bidders should submit the bids  clearly indicating the file reference number & 

particulars of item. Bid should be neatly typed/ computerized on the letterhead of the 

firms. If any cutting is there, it should be duly certified. 

8. All bids must be accompanied by a EMD of Rs.26,00,000/- ( Rs.Twenty Six 
Lakh). A Bid without EMD shall be rejected. Bids will be opened in the presence of 

Bidders' representatives who choose to attend on the specified date and time. In the event 

of the date specified for bid receipt and opening being declared as a closed holiday for